
U7 
CROATIE 

 

 

EVREUX FC 27 1 
PACY MENILLES RC 1 

SPN VERNON 1 
FC SEINE EURE 1 

ST MARCEL 1 
ST SEBASTIEN 1 

FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 1 
FAC ALIZAY 1 

FC VAL DE REUIL 1 
ES NORMANVILLE 1 

FC PAYS DU NEUBOURG 1 
CS BEAUMONT 1 

US GASNY 1 
US CANTON THIBERVILLE 1 
RC MALHERBE SURVILLE 1 
FC EURE MADRIE SEINE 1 

SUISSE 
 

 

US CONCHOISE 1 
US ANDELLE 1 
CS ANDELYS 1 

GUICHAINVILLE 1 
EVREUX FC 27 2 

FC AVRAIS 1 
CA PONT AUDEMER 1 

SC BERNAY 1 
BEUZEVILLE AC 1 

FC EZY 1 
ES DAMVILLE 1 

FC PREY 1 
US RUGLES LYRE 1 

FC NAVARRE 1  
AS ROUTOT 1 

ES VALLEE OISON 1 

ANGLETERRE 
 
 

 
 

FC BRIONNE 1 
SC QUITTEBEUF 1 

FC GARENNES BUEIL 1  
RC MALHERBE SURVILLE 2 

AS COURCELLES 1 
AS VESLY 1 

US BARROISE 1 
ST MARCEL 2 

FC SERQUINY NASSANDRES 2 
FC VAL DE REUIL 2 

EVREUX FC 27 3 
FC NAVARRE 2 
FAC ALIZAY 2 

STADE VERNOLIEN 1 
FC IGOVILLE 1 
GRPT ACMIE 1 



Italie 
 

 

FC VAL D’EVREUX 1 
LA CROIX VEF 1 

GRPT USCL VIEVRE 1 
FC PLATEAU NORD 1 
AS AILLY FONTAINE 1 

US LOUVIERS 1 
FC HENNEZIS VEXIN SUD 1 

SPN VERNON 2 
FC EZY 2 

FC SEINE EURE 2 
FC VAL DE REUIL 3 

EVREUX FC 27 4 
CA PONT AUDEMER 2 

US CONCHOISE 2 
GRPT ACMIE 2 

PACY MENILLES RC 2 

Portugal 

 

RC MALHERBE SURVILLE 3 
FC BRIONNE 2 

US ETREPAGNY 1 
FC ST MACLOU 1 
ESJM EVREUX 1 

FC SAINT AUBIN CHARENTONNE 1 
FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 3 

FC VAL DE REUIL 4 
FC VAL DE RISLE 1 

FC EZY 3 
ES VALLEE OISON 2 

AS VESLY 2 
US CANTON THIBERVILLE 2 

ES DAMVILLE 2 
GRPT ACMIE 3 

ES NORMANVILLE 2 

ESPAGNE 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOUAFLES 1 
ST ELIER 1 

ESJM EVREUX 2 
ST SEBASTIEN 2 

AS COURCELLES 2 
STADE VERNOLIEN 2 

FC VAL DE REUIL 5 
FC PLATEAU NORD 2 

FC SERQUIGNY NASSANDRES 4 
ABPV 1 

LA CROIX VEF 2 
BEUZEVILLE AC 2 

FAC ALIZAY 3 
GRPT ACMIE 4 
CS ANDELYS 2 

AS BRETOLIENNE 1 



PAYS-BAS 
 

 

RC MALHERBE SURVILLE 4 
GUICHAINVILLE 2 

ST MARCEL 3 
US LOUVIERS 2 

ES VALLEE OISON 3 
FC VAL DE REUIL 6 
US RUGLES LYRE 2 
US ETREPAGNY 2 
US CONCHOISE 3 

US GASNY 2 
GRPT USCL VIEVRE 2 

FC HENNEZIS VEXIN SUD 2 
GRPT ACMIE 5 

EVREUX FC 27 5 
PACY MENILLES RC 3 

US ANDELLE 2 

 

 


